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Wolkig leicht bewdlkt leicht bewdlkt Stark bewd6lkt
Temperatur 13°C 19°C 21°C 17°C
Feuchtigkeit 75 % 59 % 59 % 7%

Niederschlag
wind

Geflhlte Temperatu
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NNE 4 km/h schwach
14 °C
2650 m
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19°C
2830 m
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21 °C
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